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Summary of Anomalies:
station info
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1 - no solar calibration available due to the execution of an

ERS2 orbit manoeuvre
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Station ID
MPH Product Confidence
SPH Window Information

Command Word Echo
Instrument Status
Instrument Status

1A
1B

Instrument Status 2

Summary

see above
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170
912

.726
38.
:45.
38.
10.
13.
06.
142,
54.
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30.
16.
59.
10.
:48.
33.
05.
04.
15.
56.
13.
11.
30.
39.
03.
06.
51.
54.
37.
7.
05.
:47.
17.
11.
08.
58.
31.
33.
59.
35.
54.
27.
:08.
11.

122
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848
886
365
495
717
863
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886
012
298
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144
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932
216
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843
521
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947
090
920
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466
082
690
296
903
005
608
672
767
669
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766
186
023
626
167
364
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511.
379.
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765.
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763.
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21000
33000
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191000
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317000
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833000
078000
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Integration Times Channel 1
Co-Adding and Cluster Mode Flags
Integration Times Band 2A
Integration Times Band 2B
Integration Times Band 3
Integration Times Band 4
Scan Mirror Position
Polarisation Detectors

FPA Temperatures A

FPA Temperatures B

Charge Amp Temperatures
Other Temperatures A

DDHU Temperatures

Optical Bench Temperatures
Other Temperatures B

Calibr. Lamp and Instr. Status 3
Scan Mirror Motor Current
Selected Temperature A
Selected Temperature B
Selected Temperature C
Channel 1 Summation

Channel 2 Summation

Channel 4 Summation

Log pages

331/318 nm Uncal. Line Ratio
Uncal. PMDs as RGB signal
780 nm Uncal. Intensity
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OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
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